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Questions

Which province Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai belongs to.

Urdu language is written in which script.

According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.

Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.

The most standardized accent of Punjabi Language is.

Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017

According to the facts and figures of 2019-20 Pakistan ' Urban Population is.

According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.

According to Economic Survery of Pakistna 2019-20 . Aveage age of male is.

Which province Sachal Sarmast belongs to.

According to the census of 1998, Pakistan 's population was.

Who wrote Qissa Saiful muluk.

According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total.. was spent in the health sector in
Pakistan.

The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.

Answers Choice

. Punjab
Sindh

KPK

. Baluchistan

Nagri
Koffi
Arabic

. Nustaleeq

oowm» Dowp

58 year
60 year
68 year
65 year

Sindh

. Baluchistan
KPK
Punjab

oowm» Dom»

. Chachi
Majhi

. Dhanni
. Saraiki

. 260 Persons per square kilometer
. 261 Persons per square kilometer
. 262 Persons per square kilometer
. 263 Persons per square kilometer

. 76 million
. 77 million
. 78 million
. 79 million

40%
. 50%
51%
52%

. 58 years
. 60 years
. 66 years
. 65 years

Punjab
Sindh

KPK

. Baluchistan

132.1 million
132.2 million
132.2 million
132.4 million

Waris shah

Mian Muhammad Bakhsh
. Hafiz Barkhurdar

Fazal shah

421.6 million
421.7 million
421.8 million
421.9 million

1.92%

1.92%
1.93%
1.94%
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36%
38%
C.40%
D. 41%
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Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

According to world Atls, 2018 was teh biggest torist destination.

Pakista, money was spend on the health, sector, which is only about GDP.

According topopulation Punjab is province.

UOwWP» UOowWP UOWP UOWE U0wR

. Primary

. Middle
. Higher Secondary

. 131 million
. 132 million

. 134 million

. Italy
. America

. Turkey

1.0 %

1.2%
1.3%

Smallest

. Less populated

. Developed



