

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which province Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Baluchistan
2	Urdu language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Koffi C. Arabic D. Nustaleeq
3	According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.	A. 58 year B. 60 year C. 68 year D. 65 year
4	Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Punjab
5	The most standardized accent of Punjabi Language is.	A. Chachi B. Majhi C. Dhanni D. Saraiki
6	Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017	A. 260 Persons per square kilometer B. 261 Persons per square kilometer C. 262 Persons per square kilometer D. 263 Persons per square kilometer
7	According to the facts and figures of 2019-20 Pakistan ' Urban Population is.	A. 76 million B. 77 million C. 78 million D. 79 million
8	According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.	A. 40% B. 50% C. 51% D. 52%
9	According to Economic Survery of Pakistna 2019-20 . Aveage age of male is.	A. 58 years B. 60 years C. 66 years D. 65 years
10	Which province Sachal Sarmast belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Baluchistan
11	According to the census of 1998, Pakistan 's population was.	A. 132.1 million B. 132.2 million C. 132.2 million D. 132.4 million
12	Who wrote Qissa Saiful muluk.	A. Waris shah B. Mian Muhammad Bakhsh C. Hafiz Barkhurdar D. Fazal shah
13	According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total.. was spent in the health sector in Pakistan.	A. 421.6 million B. 421.7 million C. 421.8 million D. 421.9 million
14	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%
15	Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.	A. 36% B. 38% C. 40% D. 41%

16 Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.

A. Primary
B. Secondary
C. Middle
D. Higher Secondary

17 According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

A. 131 million
B. 132 million
C. 133 million
D. 134 million

18 According to world Atls, 2018 was teh biggest torist destination.

A. Italy
B. America
C. France
D. Turkey

19 Pakista, money was spend on the health, sector, which is only about GDP.

A. 1.0 %
B. 1.1%
C. 1.2%
D. 1.3%

20 According to population Punjab is province.

A. Smallest
B. Less populated
C. Largest
D. Developed
